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Provider Provider

Specialty Practice Name Name Provider City State Zip Provider County
Surgery - Surgery CAPITOL SURGEONS LLC NICHOLSON, BRYSON SILVER SPRING MD 20910 MONTGOMERY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC MAY, SAMANTHA BALTIMORE MD 21202 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY HASSANZADEH, HAMID  BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC WARANCH, SUSAN GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Maternal & Fetal Medicine JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY KEPNER, COLLEEN WASHINGTON DC 20016 DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
Emergency Medicine - Emergency Medicine TIDALHEALTH SPECIALTY CARE LLC GOLEMBESKI, VALERIE BERLIN MD 21811 WORCESTER
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist OPTIMUM PHYSICAL THERAPY & WELLNESS FONTANEZ-GARRISON, CRI FREDERICK MD 21702 FREDERICK
Emergency Medicine - Emergency Medicine UNION HOSPITAL OF CECIL COUNTY BARRETT, MATHEW ELKTON MD 21921 CECIL
Urology - Urology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY NAYATI, SAHAR LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM ~ MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Psychiatry & Neurology - Neurology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY SCHMIDT, MARIA LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY STEWART, KATHERINE LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM ~ MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Podiatrist - Foot & Ankle Surgery HOWARD COUNTY FOOT & ANKLE LLC BUI, CHRISTINA COLUMBIA MD 21045 HOWARD
Psychiatry & Neurology - Neurology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP II TATA, RAMACHANDRA  GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il HOLLOWAY, TRISTEN EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il ARONSON, BETH EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH MEDICAL GROUP LLC SCHWANTES, HEATHER  TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist UPPER CHESAPEAKE SURGICAL ASSOCIATES KASSIMIR, JOANNE BEL AIR MD 21015 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist THERAFIT ENTERPRISES INC BLOUNT, MARGARET WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT CARTER, ALLISON HAVRE DE GRACE MD 21078 HARFORD
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist THERAFIT ENTERPRISES INC STAVRAKIS, JENNIFER WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS REHABILITATION LIMIT CROUSE, MARIA HAVRE DE GRACE MD 21078 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC LEENA NATHAN, FNU BETHESDA MD 20814 MONTGOMERY
Emergency Medicine - Emergency Medicine MEP HEALTH LLC CASALETTO, JENNIFER FORT WASHINGTON MD 20744 PRINCE GEORGES
Emergency Medicine - Emergency Medicine MEP HEALTH LLC HODAPP, MATTHEW SILVER SPRING MD 20904 MONTGOMERY
Emergency Medicine - Emergency Medicine MEP HEALTH LLC HARPER, MICHELE FORT WASHINGTON MD 20744 PRINCE GEORGES
Emergency Medicine - Emergency Medicine MEP HEALTH LLC ZAITER, PEDRO FORT WASHINGTON MD 20744 PRINCE GEORGES
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology BALTIMORE MEDICAL SYSTEM INC YOUNG, CHERYL ESSEX MD 21221 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY SCHRAMM, JACQUELINE BALTIMORE MD 21205 BALTIMORE CITY
Audiologist - Audiologist WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CORPORATION CALLAHAN, ASHLEIGH MORGANTOWN Y 26505 MONONGALIA
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CORPORATION PHILLIPS, JASON MORGANTOWN wv 26506 MONONGALIA
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CORPORATION CORNAGLIA, ALLEGRA MORGANTOWN Y 26505 MONONGALIA
Pain Medicine - Pain Medicine LIFEBRIDGE COMMUNITY PHYSICIANS INC SCRANTON, JEREMY OWINGS MILLS MD 21117 BALTIMORE
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CORPORATION ADKINS, BREANNA MORGANTOWN Y 26506 MONONGALIA
Audiologist - Audiologist WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CORPORATION AARTS, NANCY MORGANTOWN Wwv 26505 MONONGALIA
Emergency Medicine - Emergency Medicine JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY CHOI, APRIL BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Pediatric Surgery WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CORPORATION THAYER, KRISTINE MORGANTOWN wv 26506 MONONGALIA
Chiropractor - Neurology UNIVERSITY HEALTHCARE PHYSICIANS INC AWAN, AFTAB MARTINSBURG Y 25401 BERKELEY
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CORPORATION BRANDEL, JAYNE MORGANTOWN Wwv 26505 MONONGALIA
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CORPORATION GILBERT, TORI MORGANTOWN Wv 26505 MONONGALIA
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Gynecologic Oncology WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CORPORATION WARD, KRISTY MORGANTOWN Wwv 26506 MONONGALIA
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CORPORATION MOORE, MICHELLE MORGANTOWN Y 26505 MONONGALIA
Orthopaedic Surgery - Pediatric Orthopaedic Surgery JUSTIN CONNOR MD LLC CONNOR, JUSTIN DOVER DE 19904 KENT
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION BROWN, CAROLINE TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CIVISTA MEDICAL CENTER INC HALL, SARA LA PLATA MD 20646 CHARLES
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Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC HOLLIS, KIA BALTIMORE MD 21202 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CIVISTA MEDICAL CENTER INC WILKINSON, ELEANOR LA PLATA MD 20646 CHARLES
Surgery - Surgery MARYLAND FAMILY CAREINC MALLOUH, RITA BALTIMORE MD 21202 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC MALLOUH, RITA BALTIMORE MD 21202 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CIVISTA MEDICAL CENTER INC HOWE, JENIA LA PLATA MD 20646 CHARLES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CIVISTA MEDICAL CENTER INC POTESTADES, LOURDES LA PLATA MD 20646 CHARLES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CIVISTA MEDICAL CENTER INC BAKRE, AMOL LA PLATA MD 20646 CHARLES
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist ALIGNED WELLNESS DILLARD, KIANA BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist GLEN BURNIE PHYSICAL THERAPY & SPORTS CARE LLC BAINES, AMBER LAUREL MD 20707 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CAM PHYSICAL THERAPY UNG, KEVIN LAUREL MD 20707 PRINCE GEORGES
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist HAGERSTOWN HOME CARE THERAPY INC LIPINSKI, JENNA FREDERICK MD 21703 FREDERICK
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist IN BALANCE PHYSICAL THERAPY & PELVIC HEALTH ROBERTS, SHAYNA OWINGS MILLS MD 21117 BALTIMORE
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM LLC MALAMET, MATTHEW HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery MERITUS PHYSICIANS TRAUMA MALAMET, MATTHEW HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY GAUTHIER, ANGELA BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Psychiatry & Neurology - Neurology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MOHASSEL, PAYAM BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY JACOB, DEASIA COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY WANG, XUEYANG BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY AL FARIl, HUMAID COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Neuromuscular Medicine JH PREOP EVALUATION CENTER NICKELS, ELISABETH BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MARTIN, KRISTIN BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery NORTHWEST HOSPITAL CENTER INC PLONA, ZACHARY RANDALLSTOWN MD 21133 BALTIMORE
Emergency Medicine - Emergency Medicine MEP HEALTH LLC FONG, BRANDON SILVER SPRING MD 20910 MONTGOMERY
Emergency Medicine - Emergency Medicine MEP HEALTH LLC DU, CHUNCONG SILVER SPRING MD 20910 MONTGOMERY
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist FRANKLY COMMUNICATING INC ZANTI, EMILEE WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist FRANKLY COMMUNICATING INC FLEISHER, JENNIFER WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist FRANKLY COMMUNICATING INC FITCH, JODY WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Allergy & Immunology - Allergy CALVERT INTERNAL MEDICINE GROUP PA COONS, BRETT PRINCE FREDERICK MD 20678 CALVERT
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology CHESAPEAKE EYE CENTER PA SIM, JENNIFER BERLIN MD 21811 WORCESTER
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ADVANCED PAIN MANAGEMENT SPECIALISTS CLABRESE, ELIZABETH ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
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Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife PREGANACY AIDE CENTER MERSCH, SUE COLLEGE PARK MD 20740 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist RED CANYON LLC FALVEY, SARAH FREDERICK MD 21703 FREDERICK
Ophthalmology - Retina Specialist THE RETINA GROUP OF WASHINGTON PC LLC CHEN, RACHEL FAIRFAX VA 22031 FAIRFAX

Ophthalmology - Retina Specialist LUDWICK EYE CENTER LTD GERSTENBLITH, ADAM WILLIAMSPORT MD 21795 WASHINGTON
Family Medicine - Family Medicine UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP INC SOOD, RATIKA GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSIONAL SERV HOUSER, RAYCE TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Gynecologic Oncology SINAI GYNECOLOGIC ONCOLOGY FIELDS, ABBIE BROOKLYN MD 21225 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Gynecologic Oncology SINAI GYNECOLOGIC ONCOLOGY FIELDS, ABBIE ROSEDALE MD 21237 BALTIMORE
Dermatology - Dermatology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MA, LINGLEI LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Dermatology - Dermatology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MA, LINGLEI COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Dermatology - Dermatology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MA, LINGLEI BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Dermatology - Dermatology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MA, LINGLEI WASHINGTON DC 20016 DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSIONAL SERV HERMAN, GABRIELLE MIDDLE RIVER MD 21220 BALTIMORE
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH OUTPATIENT REHABILITATION MCMILLAN, CLAIRE TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Occupational Therapist - Physical Rehabilitation UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH OUTPATIENT REHABILITATION ZAHNER, LAUREN TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH OUTPATIENT REHABILITATION DE VERA, OPALYN TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES INC HENDRIX, CHERALYN LARGO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY LENTZ, JONATHON BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Emergency Medicine - Emergency Medicine JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY BOTTA, JULIAN BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY SCHOO, DESI BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY CHATANI, PRAVEEN WASHINGTON DC 20016 DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY SCHENA, STEFANO BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist UNVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSIONAL SERV TAPOLYAI, BETH ROSEDALE MD 21237 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSIONAL SERV GOODIER, SYDNE TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSIONAL SERV SHARMA, GEETA BEL AIR MD 21015 HARFORD

Single Specialty - Single Specialty JHU PEDIATRICS FCHC NUNEZ, JEANNE FREDERICK MD 21701 FREDERICK
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MAROHN, MICHAEL COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MAROHN, MICHAEL NOTTINGHAM MD 21236 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery SINAI SURGERY ASSOCIATES SCHULTZ, MICHAEL OWINGS MILLS MD 21117 BALTIMORE
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabiliti: JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY CHAVDA, AVINASH NOTTINGHAM MD 21236 BALTIMORE
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabiliti JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY CHAVDA, AVINASH BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist UNVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSIONAL SERV TROY, SOPHIE ROSEDALE MD 21237 BALTIMORE
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY VALAIK, DANIEL BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY STEINBERG, JORDAN BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY STEINBERG, JORDAN ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY CRAVEN, EARL FREDERICK MD 21702 FREDERICK
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY CRAVEN, EARL BETHESDA MD 20817 MONTGOMERY
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabiliti: JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY LIN, CHRISTINA BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY FERREIRA RIBEIRO DURAES, ELIAN BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY WALSH, JAMES BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology SINAI OPHTHALMOLOGY ASSOCIATES DBAKREIGER EYE INSTITUTE ~ DAIGLE, CRYSTAL BALTIMORE MD 21223 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC CHEN, EDWIN ROCKVILLE MD 20850 MONTGOMERY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC CHEN, EDWIN FREDERICK MD 21702 FREDERICK
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC GSCHWEND, JOHN BETHESDA MD 20817 MONTGOMERY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC GSCHWEND, JOHN FULTON MD 20759 HOWARD
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY BABU, JACOB BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY STETLER, PHILLIP COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery LIFEBRIDGE NEUROSCIENCES FAI, EMMANUEL BALTIMORE MD 21215 BALTIMORE CITY
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY ZAKARIA, HESHAM BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY WANG, QING BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
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Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Surgery - Surgery
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Surgery - Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Surgery - Surgery
Surgery - Surgery
Dermatology - Dermatology
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Emergency Medicine - Emergency Medicine
Emergency Medicine - Emergency Medicine
Emergency Medicine - Emergency Medicine
Emergency Medicine - Emergency Medicine
Single Specialty - Single Specialty
Family Medicine - Family Medicine
Emergency Medicine - Emergency Medicine
Specialist - Specialist
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Gynecologic Oncology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Gynecologic Oncology
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Midwife - Midwife
Dentist - Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery
Emergency Medicine - Emergency Medicine
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Audiologist - Audiologist
Audiologist - Audiologist
Audiologist - Audiologist
Surgery - Surgery
Emergency Medicine - Emergency Medicine
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery
Family Medicine - Family Medicine
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Practice Name

Provider Name

UNVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSIONAL SERV SCHUMACHER, ABIGAIL

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

HAGHSHENAS, JAFAR

OGUNTOYE-OUMA, MOROHUNR;

UNVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSIONAL SERV BAGE, JULIE

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JHBMC SPECIALTY HOSPITAL
SINAI CARDIAC SURGERY ASSOCIATES
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
SINAI GYNECOLOGIC ONCOLOGY
SINAI GYNECOLOGIC ONCOLOGY
SINAI GYNECOLOGIC ONCOLOGY
ASCENSION SAINT AGNES
ASCENSION SAINT AGNES
ASCENSION SAINT AGNES

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP INC
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
HAGERSTOWN HEART

RED CANYON LLC

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP INC
ASCENSION SAINT AGNES

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
MARYLAND GENERAL CLINICAL PRACTICE GROUP INC

TRAVIESO, ROBERTO
WATSON, SHELLY
SABET, SINA

BOHM, KELLEY
TOOMEY, CHRISTOPHER
GRENIER, ERIC
AHMED, RAFAY
HOFF ROSENFELD, BREINN
DENNY, GEORGE
KOURI, ANTHONY
HONDORP, BRIAN
MAO, GUANXIONG
HASKOOR, JOHN
HARDIN, JOSHUA
BODDU, ROHINI
YOUNGS, BENJAMIN
VALENTINE, JAKE
D'ANTON, RUSSELL
LOPEZ, SANDRA
KILEN, AMY

LEIDER, ELLEN
HAMMOND, AARYN
FIELDS, ABBIE
FIELDS, ABBIE
FIELDS, ABBIE
KUMAR, AJAY
KUMAR, AJAY
KUMAR, AJAY
KHANNA, AKHIL
KHANNA, AKHIL
MANZIE, ALEJUANDRIA
PAZOKI, ALEXANDER
KALLAS, AMANDA
LIEVENDAG, AMANDA
SMITH, AMANDA
SMITH, AMANDA
SMITH, AMANDA
RAINA, AMIT
POLONSKY, AMY
KOURI, ANTHONY
KOURI, ANTHONY
KOURI, ANTHONY
TUFARO, ANTHONY
OJIKUTU, AWAWU

Provider City
BEL AIR
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
TOWSON
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
COLUMBIA
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
GLEN BURNIE
WESTMINSTER
ELLICOTT CITY
COLUMBIA
CATONSVILLE
BALTIMORE
WASHINGTON
BETHESDA
GLEN BURNIE
BALTIMORE
HAGERSTOWN
FREDERICK
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
BALTIMORE
BETHESDA
EASTON
BALTIMORE
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
COLUMBIA
BETHESDA
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Provider
Zip

21015
21287
21287
21204
21287
21287
21287
21287
21287
21224
21287
21287
21287
21224
21287
21287
21044
21287
21287
21287
21287
21287
21287
21224
21215
21224
21061
21157
21042
21044
21228
21229
20016
20817
21061
21287
21740
21703
21093
21287
20817
21601
21229
21093
21044
20814
21287
21201

Provider County
HARFORD
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
HOWARD
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
ANNE ARUNDEL
CARROLL
HOWARD
HOWARD
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
MONTGOMERY
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE CITY
WASHINGTON
FREDERICK
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
MONTGOMERY
TALBOT
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
HOWARD
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
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Specialty
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Dermatology - Dermatology
Dermatology - Dermatology
Dermatology - Dermatology
Surgery - Surgery
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Specialist - Specialist
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilit:
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilit:
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Emergency Medicine - Emergency Medicine
Surgery - Vascular Surgery
Surgery - Vascular Surgery
Allergy & Immunology - Allergy & Immunology
Emergency Medicine - Emergency Medicine
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Adult Reconstructive Orthopaedic Surgery
Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery - Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Pain Medicine
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Pain Medicine
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilit:
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Pain Medicine - Interventional Pain Medicine
Family Medicine - Family Medicine
Surgery - Surgery
Surgery - Surgery
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Surgery - Surgery
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Surgery - Surgery
Surgery - Surgery
Surgery - Surgery
Surgery - Surgery
Surgery - Surgery
Surgery - Surgery
Surgery - Surgery
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Specialty Providers -Terminated for Q2 2022

Practice Name
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
SILVER SPRING SURGERY CENTER LLC
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP INC
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
UM UPPER CHESAPEAKE WOMENS CARE LLC
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP INC
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES OF HOLY CROSS
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
UM UPPER CHESAPEAKE ORTHOPEDICS LLC
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
MERITUS MEDICAL CENTER
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
KENNEDY KRIEGER ASSOCIATES INC
KENNEDY KRIEGER ASSOCIATES INC
KENNEDY KRIEGER ASSOCIATES INC

Provider Name
GILIBERTI, BENJAMIN
COHEN, BERNARD
COHEN, BERNARD
COHEN, BERNARD
HOFF ROSENFELD, BREINN
LIN, BRIAN
MCDOUGALL, CAMERON
BOSSANO, CARLA
BOSSANO, CARLA
HUMBYRD, CASEY
HUMBYRD, CASEY
OBIOHA, CHARLES
LIN, CHRISTINA
LIN, CHRISTINA
PRESCOTT, CHRISTINA
PRESCOTT, CHRISTINA
PRESCOTT, CHRISTINA
SENINGEN, CHRISTINA
CHOI, CHUN
CHOI, CHUN
KEET, CORINNE
BRENNER, DANIEL
VALAIK, DANIEL
VALAIK, DANIEL
WOODS, DAVID
MAHER, DERMOT
MAHER, DERMOT
VASANT, DHRUV
YU, DIAN
HAYNES, DIANNE
NJOKU, DOLORES
EVERSLEY, DONNA
PITTMAN, DONNA
SEGEV, DORRY
CRAVEN, EARL
O'MARA, EDWARD
LEE, ELIZA
WALBURN, EMILY
MCDONNELL, EMMA
MCDONNELL, EMMA
MCDONNELL, EMMA
JELIN, ERIC
JELIN, ERIC
JELIN, ERIC
JELIN, ERIC
JELIN, ERIC
JELIN, ERIC
JELIN, ERIC

Provider City
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
COLUMBIA
WASHINGTON
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
NOTTINGHAM
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
BALTIMORE
SILVER SPRING
COLUMBIA
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
BALTIMORE
BEL AIR
CHESTERTOWN
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BETHESDA
WASHINGTON
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
WASHINGTON
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BEL AIR
BALTIMORE
GLEN BURNIE
SILVER SPRING
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
HAVRE DE GRACE
BALTIMORE
HAGERSTOWN
COLUMBIA
ODENTON
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
COLUMBIA
YORK
BALTIMORE
ODENTON
BALTIMORE
COLUMBIA

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
DC

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC

MD
MD
DC

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
PA

MD
MD
MD
MD

Provider
Zip

21287
21287
21093
21044
20016
21287
21287
21224
21236
21093
21224
20910
21044
21093
21093
21287
21014
21620
21093
21287
21287
21287
20817
20016
21287
21287
20016
21287
21287
21014
21287
21061
20910
21287
21287
21078
21287
21742
21044
21113
21287
21287
21044
17403
21204
21113
21205
21046

Provider County
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
HOWARD

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
MONTGOMERY
HOWARD
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
HARFORD

KENT
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
MONTGOMERY

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
HARFORD
BALTIMORE CITY
ANNE ARUNDEL
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
HARFORD
BALTIMORE CITY
WASHINGTON
HOWARD

ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
HOWARD

YORK
BALTIMORE
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE CITY
HOWARD
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Specialty
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Emergency Medicine - Emergency Medicine
Emergency Medicine - Emergency Medicine
Surgery - Surgery
Dentist - Prosthodontics
Dermatology - Dermatology
Dermatology - Dermatology
Specialist - Specialist
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology
Specialist - Specialist
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Emergency Medicine - Emergency Medicine
Surgery - Surgical Critical Care
Transplant Surgery - Transplant Surgery
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery
Urology - Urology
Surgery - Surgery
Surgery - Surgery
Family Medicine - Family Medicine
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Midwife - Midwife
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology
Surgery - Surgery
Surgery - Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology
Audiologist - Audiologist
Audiologist - Audiologist
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Specialist - Specialist
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Family Medicine - Family Medicine
Dentist - Prosthodontics
Specialist - Specialist

Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery - Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery

Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers -Terminated for Q2 2022

Practice Name
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP INC

ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

Provider Name
SINGMAN, ERIC
HASENBOEHLER, ERIK
HASENBOEHLER, ERIK
KANE, ERIN
KANE, ERIN
AL-KAWAS, FIRAS
TALWAR, GARIMA
DENNY, GEORGE
DENNY, GEORGE
ROZYCKI, GRACE
SNOW, GRACE
FRINJARI, HASSAN
AKINTOYE, HENRIETTA
KUKELYANSKY, IGOR

DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF MARYL/ CLARK, JACLYN

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

SINAI OPHTHALMOLOGY ASSOCIATES DBAKREIGER EYE INSTITUTE

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
BW PRIMARY CARE LLC
JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES OF HOLY CROSS
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
BON SECOURS HOSPITAL INC
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CORPORATION

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP INC

GARONZIK WANG, JACQUELINE

KARESH, JAMES
MARKS, JARED
WINOKER, JARED
PRESCOTT, JASON
PRESCOTT, JASON
ORR, JAY

ANDERSON, JEAN
ANDERSON, JEAN
ANDERSON, JEAN
GANTT, JENDAYI
MOCK, JEREMY
HARMON, JOHN
HARMON, JOHN
HASKOOR, JOHN
HASKOOR, JOHN
PARK, JOSEPH
HARDIN, JOSHUA
KELLY, KATHLEEN
VAN DYKE, KATLYN
VAN DYKE, KATLYN
MUNIZ, KEILA

BOHM, KELLEY
GOLDSTEIN, KENNETH
JIRAMONGKOLCHAI, KIM
JIRAMONGKOLCHAI, KIM
JIRAMONGKOLCHAI, KIM
SMITH, KIMBERLY
BOLDING, LAUREN
SCIPIO, LAURENCE
LEINBACH, LEAH
WILEY, LEE

BURNS, LINDSEY

Provider City
BALTIMORE
NOTTINGHAM
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
BALTIMORE
COLUMBIA
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
PASADENA
BALTIMORE
COLUMBIA
HYATTSVILLE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BETHESDA
BALTIMORE
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
BALTIMORE
SYKESVILLE
TOWSON
BALTIMORE
GLEN BURNIE
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
BALTIMORE
NOTTINGHAM
BALTIMORE
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BETHESDA
BALTIMORE
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
SILVER SPRING
COLUMBIA
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
MORGANTOWN
GLEN BURNIE

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
DC

DC

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
wv
MD

Provider
Zip

21287
21236
21224
21224
20016
20016
21287
21044
21093
21224
21287
21122
21202
21044
20785
21287
21215
20817
21287
21093
21287
21784
21286
21287
21061
21093
21287
21236
21224
21093
21287
21224
20817
21287
21093
21287
21224
21093
20910
21044
21093
21287
21287
21287
21223
21287
26506
21061

Provider County
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

BALTIMORE CITY
HOWARD
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE CITY
HOWARD
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
CARROLL
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
MONTGOMERY
HOWARD
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
MONONGALIA
ANNE ARUNDEL
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Provider Provider

Specialty Practice Name Provider Name Provider City State Zip Provider County
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY HOWARD, MALIN COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY HOWARD, MALIN ODENTON MD 21113 ANNE ARUNDEL
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CORPORATION RANJAN, MANISH MORGANTOWN WV 26506 MONONGALIA
Family Medicine - Family Medicine UM UPPER CHESAPEAKE PRIMARY CARE LLC KIRSCH, MARCY HAVRE DE GRACE MD 21078 HARFORD
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY RYAN, MARISA LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY RYAN, MARISA BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist MERITUS MEDICAL CENTER YOES, MARISSA HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CORPORATION LEE, MARK MORGANTOWN wv 26506 MONONGALIA
Emergency Medicine - Emergency Medicine JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY LOTTES, MARK NOTTINGHAM MD 21236 BALTIMORE
Emergency Medicine - Emergency Medicine JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY LOTTES, MARK BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Dermatology - Dermatology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY CASADY, MEGAN COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Dermatology - Dermatology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY CASADY, MEGAN BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Emergency Medicine - Emergency Medicine UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP INC DONELSON, MELISSA GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Urology - Urology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY METCALF, MEREDITH BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Midwife - Midwife UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP INC RAMANATHAN, METTE-JAYA HANOVER MD 21076 ANNE ARUNDEL
Surgery - Surgery WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CORPORATION COWHER, MICHAEL MORGANTOWN Wwv 26506 MONONGALIA
Emergency Medicine - Emergency Medicine JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY GORYNSKI, MICHAEL BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MAROHN, MICHAEL BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY FELIX, MICHELLE BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery ASCENSION SAINT AGNES MON, MICHELLE COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Surgery - Surgery ASCENSION SAINT AGNES MON, MICHELLE BALTIMORE MD 21229 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY NGUYEN, MICHELLE BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Specialist - Specialist ST AGNES ANESTHESIA XI, MINGXIA BALTIMORE MD 21229 BALTIMORE CITY
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology/Facial Plastic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY GRAY, MINGYANG BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology/Facial Plastic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY GRAY, MINGYANG LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Critical Care Medicine LIFEBRIDGE CRITICAL CARE ONWOCHEI-ASHEI, MITCHELL RANDALLSTOWN MD 21133 BALTIMORE
Family Medicine - Family Medicine UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP INC AGARWAL, MONICA GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY OGUNTOYE-OUMA, MOROHUNR, BETHESDA MD 20817 MONTGOMERY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP INC WARE, NAKIA LA PLATA MD 20646 CHARLES
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY GAVIN, NICOLE BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabiliti WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CORPORATION CROTTY, NORA MAY MORGANTOWN WV 26506 MONONGALIA
Family Medicine - Family Medicine UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP INC ROSS, OLUWASEUN DENTON MD 21629 CAROLINE
Family Medicine - Family Medicine UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP INC ROSS, OLUWASEUN CHESTERTOWN MD 21620 KENT
Family Medicine - Family Medicine UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP INC ROSS, OLUWASEUN EASTON MD 21601 TALBOT
Urology - Urology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY PIERORAZIO, PHILLIP LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Urology - Urology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY PIERORAZIO, PHILLIP BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist RED CANYON LLC JESPERSEN, RACHEL FREDERICK MD 21703 FREDERICK
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist UPPER CHESAPEAKE SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PIGOTT, RACHEL BEL AIR MD 21015 HARFORD
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY AHMED, RAFAY WASHINGTON DC 20016 DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
Orthopaedic Surgery - Adult Reconstructive Orthopaedic Surgery UM UPPER CHESAPEAKE ORTHOPEDICS LLC YALAMANCHILI, RAJ HAVRE DE GRACE MD 21078 HARFORD
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY TUFANO, RALPH BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY PANDIT, RAVI BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MCCARTAN, REGINA NOTTINGHAM MD 21236 BALTIMORE
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MCCARTAN, REGINA BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY KOLKER, RICHARD BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Family Medicine - Family Medicine JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY SAFEER, RICHARD BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UM UPPER CHESAPEAKE ORTHOPEDICS LLC ZELL, RICHARD HAVRE DE GRACE MD 21078 HARFORD
Dermatology - Dermatology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY BERGER, ROBERT BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
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Provider Provider

Specialty Practice Name Provider Name Provider City State Zip Provider County
Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery - Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY FOSS, ROBERT LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Dentist - Oral and Maxillofacial Pathology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY FOSS, ROBERT BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY

Dentist - Oral and Maxillofacial Pathology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY FOSS, ROBERT WASHINGTON DC 20016 DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY HIGGINS, ROBERT BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY NACLERIO, ROBERT BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Clinical Nurse Specialist - Family Health JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY TURKSON-OCRAN, RUTH-ALMA  BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY FANG, SANDY BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY FANG, SANDY COLUMBIA MD 21045 HOWARD
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP INC MORELLI, SARAH HANOVER MD 21076 ANNE ARUNDEL
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist UNVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSIONAL SERV BIFFONI, SHARON ROSEDALE MD 21237 BALTIMORE
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY LO, SHENG-FU BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
General Practice - General Practice JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY DANTE, SIDDHARTHA BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY SCHENA, STEFANO LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY GRUBE, STEPHANIE BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Family Medicine - Family Medicine UM UPPER CHESAPEAKE ORTHOPEDICS LLC BASSI, SUMIT HAVRE DE GRACE MD 21078 HARFORD
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY REDDY, SWATHI BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY PATEL, TAPAN LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY PATEL, TAPAN BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY BOSLEY, THOMAS BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MCCULLEY, TIMOTHY COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MCCULLEY, TIMOTHY ODENTON MD 21113 ANNE ARUNDEL
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MCCULLEY, TIMOTHY BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Family Medicine - Family Medicine UPPER CHESAPEAKE MEDICAL SERVICES LI, TING BEL AIR MD 21014 HARFORD
Specialist - Specialist JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY BIVALACQUA, TRINITY LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Specialist - Specialist JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY BIVALACQUA, TRINITY BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
General Practice - General Practice UM UPPER CHESAPEAKE PRIMARY CARE LLC BLUCHER, VICTORIA HAVRE DE GRACE MD 21078 HARFORD
Family Medicine - Family Medicine DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES INC FRIPP, VIKISHA OXON HILL MD 20745 PRINCE GEORGES
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UM UPPER CHESAPEAKE ORTHOPEDICS LLC COOK, WILLIAM HAVRE DE GRACE MD 21078 HARFORD
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY YANG, ZHIYONG BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY HERBERG, MATTHEW BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
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